
Organization Last Name First Name Email Address

AMS            Brown Beverly BeverlyS.Brown@usda.gov

APHIS          Turner Shanda shanda.m.turner@aphis.usda.gov

ARS            FLEMING-LOGGIE ANGELIA ANGELIA.FLEMINGLOGGIE@ARS.USDA.GOV

FNS            Scott Karen Karen.Scott@fns.usda.gov

FS             Anderson Terry terryanderson@fs.fed.us

FS             Kinder Glen gkinder@fs.fed.us

FSA            Porter David david.porter@wdc.usda.gov

FSIS           Furr Diane Diane.Furr@usda.gov

FSIS           Langley Madonna madonna.langley@fsis.usda.gov

NRCS           Dempsey Janice janice.dempsey@wdc.usda.gov

RHS            Fletcher Deborah deborah.fletcher@wdc.usda.gov

USDA -POD         Billups Brinder brinder.billups@usda.gov

FSA-KCC          Gum Robin robin.gum@kcc.usda.gov

USDA -PPD       Kelly jacqueline JacquelineE.Kelly@DA.USDA.GOV

USDA           Nelson Veronica Veronica.Nelson@usda.gov


